
Please return to: National Rifle Association, Bisley, Brookwood, Surrey, GU24 0PB 
Tel: 01483 797777 ext. 160 | Email: becky.sweet@nra.org.uk  

  

 

Schools Imperial Meeting – Extra Competitions 2022 
Monday 11th & Tuesday 12th July 

 

 

 

School Name: Lead Contact:  

Email Address: Contact No: 

Address: 

 
Cadet 1K* 

Date  Session length Cadets per session 
Fee per 
Cadet 

Start Time 
No. 

Cadets 
Totals 

Monday 11th July 15 minutes 4 £11.00 

14:30   

14:45   

15:00   

15:15   

15:30   

15:45   

16:00   

16:15   

16:30   

16:45   

17:00   

17:15   

17:30   

17:45   

Tuesday 12th July 15 minutes 4 £11.00 

14:00   

14:15   

14:30   

14:45   

15:00   

15:15   

15:30   

15:45   

16:00   

16:15   

16:30   

16:45   

*Schools will be provided with a FREE team claim card for every 4 cadets entered Total Fees £ 

Index No. 

Leave Blank 

 

 

Covid-19 Notice: The NSC has put in place Covid-secure procedures throughout the camp, please make yourself aware of 

the various notices and instructions. If you are feeling unwell or have Covid-19 symptoms, please do not visit the National 

Shooting Centre (NSC), no matter how mild the symptoms 

mailto:becky.sweet@nra.org.uk
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Cadet Clays* 

Date  Event 
Session 
length 

Cadets per 
session 

Fee per Cadet Start Time 
No. 

Cadets 
Totals 

Monday 
11th July 

Cadet Clays 
Competition 

20 minutes 5 £10.00 

18:00   

18:20   

18:40   

19:00   

19:20   

19:40   

Cadet Clays  
Experience 

20 minutes 5 £5.00 

18:00   

18:20   

18:40   

19:00   

19:20   

19:40   

Tuesday 
12th July 

Cadet Clays 
Competition 

20 minutes 5 £10.00 

18:00   

18:20   

18:40   

19:00   

19:20   

19:40   

Cadet Clays 
Experience 

20 minutes 5 £5.00 

18:00   

18:20   

18:40   

19:00   

19:20   

19:40   

*Schools will be provided with a FREE team claim card for every 4 cadets entered Total Fees £ 

 
Cadet Gallery Rifle (GRSB)* 

Date  Session length Cadets per session 
Fee per 
Cadet 

Start Time 
No. 

Cadets 
Totals 

Monday 11th July 15 minutes 6 £3.00 

18:00   

18:15   

18:30   

18:45   

19:00   

19:15   

19:30   

19:45   

Tuesday 12th July 15 minutes 6 £3.00 

18:00   

18:15   

18:30   

18:45   

19:00   

19:15   

19:30   

19:45   
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*Schools will be provided with a FREE team claim card for every 4 cadets entered Total Fees £ 

 
Cadet McQueen 

Date  Session length Cadets per session 
Fee per 
Cadet 

Start Time 
No. 

Cadets 
Totals 

Monday 11th July 15 minutes 2 £17.05 

17:30   

17:45   

18:00   

18:15   

18:30   

18:45   

19:00   

19:15   

19:30   

19:45   

Tuesday 12th July 15 minutes 2 £17.05 

17:30   

17:45   

18:00   

18:15   

18:30   

18:45   

19:00   

19:15   

19:30   

19:45   

 Total Fees £ 

 
 

All entries must be received by midday on Tuesday 5th July 

See the Event Notes for cancellation terms 

Entries will be accepted on each day of the Meeting, however these will not benefit from advance squadding and are 
subject to range availability 

 
 

 Online  Enter online via: online.nra.org.uk 

 Cheque  Cheque payable to: National Rifle Association (Schools Imperial 2022 on the reverse) 

 Card  Upon receipt of your form we will contact you to take payment over the phone 

 
 
DECLARATION: I agree to the NRA’s Competition Declaration & Terms (see the separate Event Notes document) 

 
Signed _____________________________________________________________ Dated _____________________________ 
 
 
 
 

mailto:becky.sweet@nra.org.uk
https://online.nra.org.uk/

