



Index No. Leave Blank

Schools Imperial Meeting – Extra Competitions 2022

Monday 11th & Tuesday 12th July



Covid-19 Notice: The NSC has put in place Covid-secure procedures throughout the camp, please make yourself aware of the various notices and instructions. If you are feeling unwell or have Covid-19 symptoms, please do not visit the National Shooting Centre (NSC), no matter how mild the symptoms

School Name:	Lead Contact:
Email Address:	Contact No:
Address:	

Cadet 1K*

Date	Session length	Cadets per session	Fee per Cadet	Start Time	No. Cadets	Totals
				14:30		
		16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 14:00		14:45		
				15:00		
				15:15		
				15:30		
			15:45			
Monday 11 th July	15 minutes	Λ	C11 00	16:00		
wonday 11 July	15 minutes	4	E11.00	16:15		
			16:30			
				16:45		
				17:00		
				17:15		
				17:30		
				17:45		
				14:00		
				14:15		
				14:30		
				14:45		
				15:00		
Tuesday 12 th July	15 minutes	Cadets per session Start Time Cadet 14:30 14:45 114:45 15:00 111:00 111:00 15:15 111:00 111:00 16:00 111:00 111:00 16:15 111:00 111:00 16:15 111:00 111:00 16:15 111:00 111:00 16:15 111:00 111:00 16:15 111:00 111:00 16:15 111:00 111:00 17:15 111:00 111:00 17:15 111:00 111:00 17:15 111:00 111:00 17:15 111:00 111:00 17:45 111:00 111:00 14:15 111:00 111:00				
Tuesday 12 July	15 minutes	4	£11.00	15:30		
				15:45		
				16:00		
				16:15		
				16:30		
				16.45		

Cadet Clay	/S*						
Date	Event	Session length	Cadets per session	Fee per Cadet	Start Time	No. Cadets	Totals
					18:00		
					18:20		
	Cadet Clays	20 minutes	5	£10.00	18:40		
	Competition	20 minutes	J	110.00	19:00		
					19:20		
Monday					19:40		
11 th July					18:00		
					18:20		
	Cadet Clays	20 minutes	5	£5.00	18:40		
	Experience	20 minutes	5		19:00		
					19:20		
					19:40		
			0 minutes 5 £3		18:00		
		20 minutos		£10.00	18:20		
	Cadet Clays				18:40		
	Competition	20 minutes			19:00		
					19:20		
Tuesday					19:40		
			5	£5.00	18:00		
					18:20		
	Cadet Clays	20 minutes			18:40		
	Experience	zominutes			19:00		
					19:20		
					19:40		
*Schools will	be provided with a	FREE team claim	card for every 4	cadets entered	т	otal Fees	£

Cadet Gallery Rifle (GRSB)*						
Date	Session length	Cadets per session	Fee per Cadet	Start Time	No. Cadets	Totals
				18:00		
				18:15		
				18:30		
Monday 11 th July	15	6	62.00	18:45		
wonday 11 July	15 minutes	0	£3.00	19:00		
				19:15		
				19:30		
				19:45		
				18:00		
				18:15		
				18:30		
Tuesday 13th July		C	C2 00	18:45		
Tuesday 12 th July	15 minutes	6	£3.00	19:00		
				19:15		
				19:30		
				19:45		

Please return to: National Rifle Association, Bisley, Brookwood, Surrey, GU24 OPB Tel: 01483 797777 ext. 160 | Email: <u>becky.sweet@nra.org.uk</u> *Schools will be provided with a FREE team claim card for every 4 cadets entered

Total Fees £

Cadet McQueen						
Date	Session length	Cadets per session	Fee per Cadet	Start Time	No. Cadets	Totals
			£17.05	17:30		
				17:45		
				18:00		
				18:15		
Monday 11 th July	15 minutes	C		18:30		
Wonday 11 July	15 minutes	Z		18:45		
		19:00 19:15 19:30	19:00			
			19:15			
				19:30		
				19:45		
				17:30		
		17:30 17:45 17:45 18:00 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 19:30 17:45 19:30 19:45 10 18:15 10 19:45 10 19:45 10 18:15 10 19:45 10 19:15 10 19:15 10 19:15 10 19:15 10 19:15 10 19:15 10 19:15 10 19:00 10 19:00 10 19:00 10 19:15 10 19:30 10 19:30 10 19:30 10 19:45 10		17:45		
				18:00		
Tuesday 12 th July	15 minutes	Э	£17 05	18:30		
Tuesuay 12 July	15 minutes	Z	E17.05	18:45		
				19:00		
				19:15		
				19:30		
				19:45		
				т	otal Fees	£

All entries must be received by midday on Tuesday 5th July

See the Event Notes for cancellation terms

Entries will be accepted on each day of the Meeting, however these will not benefit from advance squadding and are subject to range availability

Online	Enter online via: <u>online.nra.org.uk</u>
🗆 Cheque	Cheque payable to: National Rifle Association (Schools Imperial 2022 on the reverse)
🗆 Card	Upon receipt of your form we will contact you to take payment over the phone

DECLARATION: I agree to the NRA's Competition Declaration & Terms (see the separate Event Notes document)

Signed ______

Dated _____